RHONDA BUCKLEY

ART DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR
NL - NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR
DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

THE SILENT PLANET

Feature 2023, Art Department Coordinator

SURREALESTATE - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Production Assistant

SON OF A CRITCH - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Art Department Apprentice - Daily

SON OF A CRITCH

TV Series 2021, Art Department Apprentice

SURREALESTATE

TV Series 2020, Set Production Assistant

FRONTIER SEASON 3

TV Series 2018, Assistant Production Coordinator

LITTLE DOG

TV Series 2017, Trainee Production Coordinator

FRONTIER SEASON 2

TV Series 2016, 3rd Assistant Art Director

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE - SEASON 6

TV Series 2014, Art Department Coordinator



CONTACT INFORMATION

rhondabuckleynl@gmail.com (709) 770-5424

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE SEASON 5

TV Series 2013, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE - SEASON 4

TV Series 2012, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE - SEASON 3

TV Series 2011, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE SEASON 2

TV Series 2010, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE SEASON 2

TV Series 2010, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE SEASON 1

TV Series 2009, Art Department Coordinator

REPUBLIC OF DOYLE SEASON 1

TV Series 2009, Art Department Coordinator

RABBITTOWN (NL)

TV Pilot 2005